University of Toledo Innovation and Entrepreneurial Team Members

1. Gutteridge, Thomas G.
Team Chair 
Title: Prof/Dean
Campus: Main Campus
Department: Dean-Business College
Email: thomas.gutteridge@utoledo.edu

2. Okerbloom, Patrick R.
Title: Manager, Budget Reporting & Analysis
Campus: Main Campus
Department: Office Of Bud/Plan
Email: patrick.okerbloom@utoledo.edu

3. Leblanc, Steven E.
Title: Senior Associate Dean of Academic Aff COE & Professor
Campus: Main Campus
Department: Dean-Engineering
Email: steven.leblanc@utoledo.edu

4. Grant, Brenda S.
Title: Assoc VP for Academic Finance
Campus: Main Campus
Department: Provost Office
Email: brenda.grant@utoledo.edu

5. Early, Johnnie L.
Title: Dean, College of Pharmacy
Campus: Health Science Campus
Department: Dean-Pharmacy
Email: johnnie.early@utoledo.edu

6. Culling, Marcia L.
Title: Senior Business Manager
Campus: Main Campus
Department: Student Affairs
Email: marcia.culling@utoledo.edu





7. Barrett, John A. Jr
Title: Associate Professor
Campus: Main Campus
Department: Law-Instruction
Email: john.barrett@utoledo.edu


8. Naganathan, Nagi Ganapathy
Title: Prof/Dean
Campus: Main Campus
Department: Dean-Engineering
Email: nagi.naganathan@utoledo.edu


9. Burns, Lawrence J.
Title: Vice President for External Affairs & Interim VP for Equity & Diversity
Campus: Main Campus
Department: VP External Affairs
Email: lawrence.burns2@utoledo.edu
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